

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s) . 32381/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 7876/2011 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 60/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 62/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 63/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 64/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 65/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 66/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 67/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 276/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 385/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 386/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 387/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 389/2012 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 56/2015 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 443/2015 26-04-2019 in RFA No. 814/2015 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BASANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.144773/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
[TO BE TAKEN UP ALONGWITH ITEM NO 16 I.E. D.NO. 30076/2019])

Date : 23-09-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)
(NSH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER